Graduate Student Rates 25/26

Gallagher Charge

Admin Fee

Total Premium

Annual Coverage

Student Charge

Wesleyan Contribution**

Total

Policy Effective: 08/12/2025-08/11/2026

Student Only

Fall Only Coverage*

$4,754.00

$4,769.00

Policy Effective: 08/12/2025-08/11/2026

$1,021.00

$3,748.00

$4,769.00

Student Only

Spring/Summer Only Coverage*

$1,834.00

$1,849.00

Policy Effective: 08/12/2025-08/11/2026

$396.00

$1,453.00

$1,849.00

Student Only

$2,905.00

$15.00

$2,920.00

$625.00

$2,295.00

$2,920.00

*Graduating students qualify for Fall/Spring Only Coverage

** Eligible for the Wesleyan contribution: Graduate students on stipend; BA/MA students on scholarship
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