Graduate Student Rates 25/26						
	Gallagher Charge	Admin Fee	Total Premium	Student Charge	Wesleyan Contribution**	Total
Annual Coverage						
Policy Effective: 08/12/2025-08/11/2026						
Student Only	\$4,754.00	\$15.00	\$4,769.00	\$1,021.00	\$3,748.00	\$4,769.00
Fall Only Coverage*						
Policy Effective: 08/12/2025-08/11/2026						
Student Only	\$1,834.00	\$15.00	\$1,849.00	\$396.00	\$1,453.00	\$1,849.00
Spring/Summer Only Coverage*						
Policy Effective: 08/12/2025-08/11/2026						
Student Only	\$2,905.00	\$15.00	\$2,920.00	\$625.00	\$2,295.00	\$2,920.00
*Graduating students qualify for Fall/Spring C	Only Coverage					
** Eligible for the Wesleyan contribution: Gra	aduate students on stipend; l	BA/MA studen	ts on scholarship			